
District #1 - URBAN CORE  
Citizens Planning Advisory Committee 
 

Meeting Location:  Main Public Library, 303 N. Laura Street,  
                                    Multipurpose Room – Conference Level, 32202 
 

Meeting Time:       5:30 pm  
 
 

 

 

City of Jacksonville – NEIGHBORHOOD SERVICES OFFICE: 214 N. Hogan St, 5th Floor   Jacksonville, FL  32202 
Edwina Henry    District 1 Coordinator – EHenry@coj.net  (904) 255-8260 

 

2024 Urban Core CPAC Meeting Dates 
 

Tuesday, January 9, 2024  

Monday, February 5, 2024 

Monday, March 4, 2024 

Monday, April 1, 2024 

Monday, May 6, 2024 

Monday, June 3, 2024 

July – No Meeting 

Monday, August 5, 2024 

Tuesday, September 10, 2024 

Monday, October 7, 2024 

Monday, November 4, 2024 

December – No Meeting 

Meetings are subject to change and cancellation. 
 
 

If you have any questions, please contact Edwina Henry, Neighborhood Coordinator 
at (904) 255-8260 or EHenry@coj.net  
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